L2400034637

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900434917389

08/20/24--01039--002 **30.00

8/23/24 */44

2024 AUS 20 PH 2: 15 SEGG AND SEE, FL

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations	
erm me	Maroush	ı LLC	
SUBJEC'	1; <u>_</u>	Name of I	imited Liability Company
The enclo	sed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all corre	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
		Mahmoud Alqwasmi	
			Name of Person
			Firm/Company
		783 N. Alafaya Trail	
			Address
		Orlando, F1, 32828	
		Mhqwasmi@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code
		E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	r informatio	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Mahmoud Alqwasmi			407 4510812 at ()
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check fo	or the following amount:	
□ \$25,0	0 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy tadditional copyingencless in
l 1 1	² .O. Box 6	on Section f Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 TT Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Maroush LLC					
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number <u>1.24000034637</u>		were filed on January 17.2024	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ands "Limited Linhi	live Company "the decimpation "LLC" or the a	bhreviation "L.L.C."		
-		783 N. Alafaya Trail	marchine in the control of the contr		
Enter new principal offices address, if applications		Orlando FL, 32828			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>T ADDRESS)</u>	(Annico 113, 52020			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		783 N. Alafaya Trail			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Orlando FL , 32828			
					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:			ne of the new registered		
New Registered Office Address:	783 N. Alafaya				
		Enter Florida street address			
	Orlando ——————	. Florida 33	Zin Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I					
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propa accept the obligations of my position as regibeling filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office change.	performance of my duties, and Lam provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Of	families with and if this document is miled Hability		

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Mohammad Al-Oubied	783 N. Alafaya Trail	■Add
		Orlando, FL32828	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			DAdd 7024 AUG Remove 1 ALL A HAR
			Remove S 20 PChange Change Cha
			□Remove
			□Change

				- -		
						_
	_ _ _,					_
				_		
						
	<u></u>		··			
<u></u>						_
						
				··-		-
			·			
		_		· 		
		<u> </u>				
Effective date, if oth fan effective date is listed Note: If the date inser document's effective d	d, the date must be specification this block does	fic and cannot be prior to not meet the applica	to date of filing or mo	(option of the control of the contro	filing.) Pursuant to (s date will not be l	listed as
record specifies a del d is filed.	ayed effective date, bu	at not an effective tir	me, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b	2024 JUG 20 SECS LANA	iter the
Dated			_·		O PH 2:	grant, the second of the second the second of the second o
			/~/			
	Signature	e of a member or autho	rized representative of	of a member	' ਜੋ -s -	